

Dr.Sundararaman Chintamani

Founder & CEO Jignyashika

Speaker Intro

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Telephone: 91-9840923764 Emails sundar@sundarspeaks.com lidsundar@outlook.com consultsundar@outlook.com ww.sundarspeaks.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/sundarspeaks/

Purpose

• Dr.Sundararaman Chintamani is a ______ and a _____, who helps organization and individuals to nurture ______ techniques to achieve ______.

Credentials

- Dr.Sundararaman is a certfied independent director by Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs under the Ministry of Corporate Affairs
- He is a certified Industry 4.0 assessor by Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) and TUV (SUD)
- Sundararaman is the past president of Chennai chapter of Professional Speakers Association of India (PSAI).
- Dr.Sundararaman Chintamani is a Distinguished Toastmaster (DTM) **Experience**
- Dr.Sundararaman comes with a rich experience of 40 years from the energy industry and IT industry.
- He has conducted several workshops on design thinking, mind-mapping, unleashing your creativity, presentation skills etc.
- Dr.Sundararaman is a digital consultant for several industries. **Expectation**
- Today for the next _____ minutes, Dr.Sundararaman Chintamani will be speaking on ______ and help you understand the concept of ______ so that you are able to ______

Invite

• Ladies and gentleman, please help me welcoming Business Storyteller, Design Thinking Evangelist, Keynote Speaker, Distinguished Toastmaster Dr.Sundararaman Chintamani.